2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 1 EVENT 1 ATA SINGLES CLASS - 62 Entries

ST SQ

AA
NE 7.4

NE 13.4

NE 12.1

NE 9.5

NE 7.3
NE 11.1
NE 11.5

NE 5.2
NE 11.2

JR
NE 11.3

LD1
NE 6.4

NE 10.2

LD2
NE 5.3

SJ
NE 3.5

SRVT
NE 6.5

SUBV
NE 2.4

VT
NE 12.4

ATA#

1516062
0412303

1115599

1417734

0815319
2417201
1775838

2111350
2213875

1940063

1315449
1940434

1859527

2307331

9405329

0617543

1626634

Friday 26 July 2024

NAME

Bryce M. Mcgill
David R. Knapp

Steven H. Loschen

Alexander T. Wagner

Bryce K. Betke
Eric Galaway
Eldon L. Thompson

Jeremiah D. Mumm
Sydney Galaway

Michael Day

Marissa Christiancy
Jaydn J. Jackman

Michelle A. Schulte

Lane W. Hinrichsen

Randy K. Bartling

Stacey D. Amm

Douglas L. Kucera

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JRG

SuUBV

SRVT

SJ

JR

LD1
LD1

LD2

SJ

SRVT

SuUBV

VT

AA
AA

A

99
99

100

97

96
96
96

96
96

99

96
96

90

97

99

97

96

WINNER
FORFEIT

FORFEIT
23-WINNER
22

24
25 WINNER

24-WINNER
23
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2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 2 EVENT 2 GARY ELLWANGER HANDICAP - 60 Entries

ST SQ ATA#

Champion
NE 54 2307107
NE 14.2 0412303

Runnerup+
NE 14.2 0412303

(19 - 21.5)
NE 115 2307331

(22 - 24.5)

NE 2.2 8603976
NE 3.2 8904371
NE 9.2 1940434

(25 - 27.0)
NE 104 2073249

SRVT
NE 14.1 3216432

VT
NE 6.3 9911043

Friday 26 July 2024

NAME

Korbin Skeen
David R. Knapp

David R. Knapp

Lane W. Hinrichsen

Steven D. Peck
Michael J. Filipi
Jaydn J. Jackman

Clint 3. Mumm

Brian K. Pritchard

Paul M. Teel

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SJ

SJ

LD1

JRG

SRVT

VT

19.5
27.0

27.0

19.0

24.5
24.0
24.0

26.5

26.0

23.0

97
97

97

95

93
93
93

95

92

94

25-24-CHAMPION
25-23 R/U

24
24 WINNER
23

Page 1 of 1



2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 3 EVENT 3 ATA DOUBLES CLASS - 46 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
AA

NE 5.2 9405329  Randy K. Bartling SRVT AA 92
A

NE 9.1 1516062 Bryce M. Mcdill JRG A 93
B

NE 5.1 1115599 Steven H. Loschen B 93
C

NE 2.2 8603976  Steven D. Peck C 93
D

NE 6.3 2415908 Hunter D. Gray JR D 90
JR

NE 9.3 1940063 Michael Day JR AA 100
LD1

NE 6.4 1315449 Marissa Christiancy LD1 B 91
SJ

NE 10.3 2212774  Aaron Nielson SJ C 91
SRVT

NE 9.2 3216432 Brian K. Pritchard SRVT A 03
SUBvV

NE 10.5 9914837 Jon A. Marsh SUBV A 05
VT

NE 6.5 9911043 Paul M. Teel VT C 80
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2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT

Event 4 EVENT 4 ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 82
Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

NE 9.3 1940063 Michael Day JR AAA 199

AA

NE 11.1 1516062 Bryce M. Mcqill JRG AA 198

A

NE 2.4 0617543 Stacey D. Amm SUBV A 195

B

NE 4.4 2213780 Hunter M. Fowler JR B 194 75-22
NE 8.3 2309368  Davis J. Davenport JR B 194 50
NE 16.4 (0922487 Jarrett A. Carlisle JRG B 194 75-23 WINNER
C

A 7.1 9703128  James F. Kimpston SuUBvV C 192

D

NE 9.5 3205390  Lorin Downing SRVT D 188

JR

NE 114 1627767 Landen S. Nowak JR AA 196

LD1

NE 6.4 1315449  Marissa Christiancy LD1 A 194 25-CHAMPION
NE 16.2 2074226 Mia Malcom LD1 C 194 24
LD2

KS 14.2 0510710 Deborah C. Richter LD2 B 188

SJ

NE 4.5 2307331 Lane W. Hinrichsen SJ C 193

SRVT

NE 12.1 3216432 Brian K. Pritchard SRVT A 197

SUBV

NE 8.4 1430114 Nels D. Johnson SUBV A 198

VT

NE 13.2 0515892 Larry R. Larson VT A 195
Saturday 27 July 2024 Page 1 of 1



2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 5 EVENT 5 JIM HANLON HANDICAP #2 - 63 Entries

ST SQ ATA#

Champion

NE 5.3 2120173
NE 54 2307107
NE 10.5 9914837

(19 - 21.5)
NE 54 2307107

(22 - 24.5)
NE 6.2 1215065

(25 - 27.0)
NE 10.5 9914837

Saturday 27 July 2024

NAME

Jayden D. Long
Korbin Skeen
Jon A. Marsh

Korbin Skeen

Zach Heilig

Jon A. Marsh

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JR
SJ
SUBV

SJ

SUBV

19.0
20.5
27.0

20.5

22.5

27.0

97
97
97

97

96

97

25-24 CHAMP
24
23
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2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event6 EVENT 6 ZONE DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 59 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

NE 9.3 1940063 Michael Day JR AAA 95 47-48
NE 12.3 0922487 Jarrett A. Carlisle JRG AA 95 48-47
NE 13.1 1516062 Bryce M. Mcqill JRG A 95 48-47
NE 13.4 9405329 Randy K. Bartling SRVT AA 95 48-47 CHAMP BY FLIP
NE 13.5 1857130 Mitchell A. Pierson JRG AA 95 47-48
AA

NE 12.3 0922487 Jarrett A. Carlisle JRG AA 95

A

NE 13.1 1516062 Bryce M. Mcgill JRG A 95

B

NE 4.2 8904371 Michael J. Filipi B 92

C

NE 9.4 1215065  Zach Heilig C 86

D

NE 11.1 1940048 Robert Peck D 92

JR

NE 9.3 1940063 Michael Day JR AAA 95 Pending OA Carry
LD1

NE 6.4 1315449 Marissa Christiancy LD1 B 88

SJ

NE 3.2 2307107 Korbin Skeen SJ C 85

SRVT

NE 9.1 3216432 Brian K. Pritchard SRVT A 92

SUBV

NE 8.4 1430114 Nels D. Johnson SUBV A 91

VT

NE 13.2 0515892 Larry R. Larson VT B 91
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2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT

Event 7 EVENT 7 ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP - 62
Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE

Champion

NE 13.5 2307331 Lane W. Hinrichsen SJ 19.0 99

Runnerup+

NE 10.3 2073249 Clint J. Mumm JRG 26.5 96

(19 - 21.5)

NE 1.1 2309368 Davis J. Davenport JR 20.0 92 24-WINNER
NE 4.3 2414232 Kanton Olson SJ 21.0 92 23

NE 12.3 2415908 Hunter D. Gray JR 20.0 92 22

NE 13.2 1940048 Robert Peck 19.5 92 22

(22 - 24.5)

NE 9.5 7911267 Darin Davis 22.0 94

(25 - 27.0)

NE 15.1 1516062 Bryce M. Mcqill JRG 27.0 94

SJ

NE 1.3 2308006 Miles G. Smith SJ 19.0 93 24

NE 4.2 2307107 Korbin Skeen SJ 215 93 23

NE 6.2 2212774 Aaron Nielson SJ 22.0 93 25-WINNER
JR

NE 7.1 2120173  Jayden D. Long JR 20.0 96

LD1

NE 13.4 2308786  Alizabeth S. Nielsen LD1 19.0 95

SRVT

NE 8.3 8706786 Michael R. Abbott SRVT 25.0 92 24-WINNER
NE 8.4 9405329  Randy K. Bartling SRVT  26.0 92 23r

NE 10.4 3205830 Steven L. Elliott SRVT 25.0 92 23

SUBV

NE 2.5 0617543 Stacey D. Amm sSuBv  23.0 93 24-23-23-WINNER
NE 9.3 2117521  Andrew J. Agena SuBv 220 93 24-23-22
VT

NE 7.2 8206821 Al Lux VT 22.0 88 24-WINNER
NE 8.2 0515892  Larry R. Larson VT 26.5 88 23

LD2

NE 12.4 1859527 Michelle A. Schulte LD2 19.0 84
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2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
High All Around File - 55 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion
NE null 1516062 Bryce M. Mcgill JG AA 387
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ST

Champion

NE

AA
NE

A
NE

B
NE

C
NE

D
NE

2024 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT

SQ

null

null

null

null

null

null

ATA#

1940063

9914837

3216432

1215065

2307107

2307331

Sunday 28 July 2024

High Over All File - 34 Entries
CATEG CL/YD SCORE

NAME

Michael Day

Jon A. Marsh

Brian K. Pritchard

Zach Heilig

Korbin Skeen

Lane W. Hinrichsen

SBV

SRV

SJ

SJ

AAA

AA

A

766

750

752

738

742

737
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